Catalogue 2020
TANK TRUCK
EQUIPMENT
2TANK TRUCK EQUIPMENT Catalogue 2020
Company Profile
Tank Truck Equipment – Mechanical Products
01 | API Bottom Loading Adapters
Features & Benefits
 F5000 – Non-Openable API Adapter
 F5001 – Openable API Adapter
 F5002 – Openable API Adapter with sight glass
Ordering Information
02 | API Adapters Accessories
Features & Benefits
 F0459 – API Gravity Drop Adapter
 F0499 – API Dust Cap
 F0091 - 4” TTMA flange Sight Glass
Ordering Information
03 | Emergency Valves & Accessories – mechanical and pneumatic
Features & Benefits
Variants & Technical Information
 F7000 - 4” High Flow Emergency Mechanical Valve
 F7010 - 4” High Flow Straight Emergency Valve
 F0335 - Mechanical Emergency Valve
 F7023/F7024 - 4” (Dn100) Pneumatic Emergency Valve
 F7033/F7034 - 4” (Dn100) Intermediate Pneumatic Emergency Valve
 F7043 - 4” (Dn100) Low Profile Pneumatic Emergency Valve
 F7063 - 4” (Dn100) Pneumatic, Tee Emergency Valve
 F0019 - Emergency Valve Bottom Operator
 F0028 - Cable Assembly
Ordering Information
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
8
9
10
11
12-13
14
14
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
21
22
22
 @EmcoWheaton |  www.facebook.com/EmcoWheaton
©2020 Emco Wheaton. All
Rights Reserved.
All trademarks are the
property of Emco Wheaton.
04 | Vapour Adapters & Vent Valves
Features & Benefits
Variant & Technical Information
 F0592-300 series - Threaded Vapour Vent
 F0592-100 series - Flanged High Flow Vapour Vent
 F0530 - Vapour Recovery Adapter
 F0536 – Vapour Recovery Adapter Dust Cap
 F0567 - Air Interlock Valve
 H7061 – Vapour Transfer Vent Ducting
Ordering Information
05 | Manhole covers & accessories
Features & Benefits
Product & Technical Information
 F0355 – 16” Manhole Cover
 F0512-500 Series – 20” Manhole Cover Pressed Aluminium Plate
 F0339 – 16” x 14” Oval Manhole Cover
Ordering Information
23

12
REF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories Description
SFV1-KIT Gasket Sequenced Emergency Valve Standard (Gasket sump pad 220 X 160; Gasket TW3-100 I/D
Nebar PR; Polythenem Bag 10”x15”)
SFV1-KIT Gaskets Kit for Emergency Valves L.P. & INTER’T (Gasket Sump Pad 220 X 160; O’Ring Viton - LP &
INT F/VALVE OUTLET)
F0019001 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 1 compartment
F0019003 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 2 compartment
F0019005 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 3 compartment
F0019007 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 4 compartment
F0019009 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 5 compartment
F00190011 Emergency Valve Mechanical Operator, 6 compartment
F0028001 Flexible Cable Assembly, complete (contact for details)
EMERGENCY VALVES & ACCESSORIES –
MECHANICAL AND PNEUMATIC
  VARIANTS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION

VAPOUR ADAPTERS & VENT VALVES
  VARIANTS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Variant Description
F0592101 Vapour Vent, Viton, TTMA stud flange, non-sequenced, w/o flame arrester gauze, ¼” NPT fittings
F0592108 Vapour Vent, Viton, TTMA stud flange, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 6mm fittings
F0592123 Vapour Vent, Viton, TTMA flange, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 6mm fittings
F0592127 Vapour Vent, Viton, TTMA flange, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 6mm fittings, with outlet elbow. Vapour Dump Vent
F0592133 Vapour Vent, Viton, TTMA flange, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 6mm fittings
F0592301 Vapour Vent, Viton, threaded fitting, non-sequenced, w/o flame arrester gauze, ¼” NPT fittings
F0592311 Vapour Vent, Viton, threaded fitting, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 6mm fittings
F0592351 Vapour Vent, Viton, threaded fitting, sequenced, flame arrester gauze, 1/8” BSP fittings
F0592-300 series
Threaded Vapour Vent
80.00
R59.00
50
.0
0
55
.0
0
17
5.
00
18
5.
00
78.0045.00
15.00 MAX
59.00 DIA
59
.0
0
PA
D
97
.2
3
10
0.
00
11.00
9.00
807845
MAX15
50
18
5
17
5
55
R 59
78
59
 P
A
D
10
0
11
9
59 DIA
F0592-100 series
Flanged high Flow Vapour Vent
106.00
15
7.

•  Tested and certified to EN13082: 2001. Test pressure = 5
FEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Variant Description
F0529001 4” Vapour Adapter Valve
F0529031 3” BSPP Vapour Adapter, viton
F0530010 4” Vapour Adapter, TTMA flange, gasket
F0530014 4” Vapour Adapter, TTMA flange
F0530020 4” Vapour Adapter, TTMA flange, dust cap,
air interlock
F0536001 Dust cap with Chain, for all 4” adapters
27TANK TRUCK EQUIPMENT Catalogue 2020
 @EmcoWheaton |  www.facebook.com/EmcoWheaton

F0512549L Manlid, 20”  LH assy, 250mb with LOCK
F0512596 Manlid, 20”  RH assy, 300mbar, 70/20 PV vent
ORDERING INFORMATION
 BENEFITS
•  Specifically designed for tankers in which there is limited space available
•  This includes a self-aligning seal, pressure and vacuum vent fitted as standard,
emergency venting capacity of 7000 m3/h of air at 350 mb.
•  Spring-loaded cap provides emergency fire engulfment venting to NTTC DOT 406 standard
•   Steel cover arm exceeds Australian DROP tests (AS 2809-2-1990).
•   Lightweight aluminium baseplate for increased payloads
•  Secure tamperproof internal eyebolt and lug fixing.
33TANK TRUCK EQUIPMENT Catalogue 2020
 @EmcoWheaton |  www.facebook.com/EmcoWheaton
©2020 Emco Wheaton.
All Rights Reserved.
All trademarks are the
property of Emco Wheaton.
Variant Description
F5000-001 API Adapter, one-piece body, Viton, Non Openable (loading only)
F5000-002 API Adapter, one-piece body, Teflon, Non Openable (loading only)
F5000-003 API Adapter, one-piece body, Buna, Non Openable (loading only)
F5001-001 API Adapter, one-piece body, Viton, Openable, without sight glass
F5001-002 API Adapter, one-piece body, Teflon, Openable, without sight glass
F5002-001 API Adapter, one-piece body, Viton, Openable, sight glass,
F5002-001S API Adapter, one-piece body, Viton, Openable, anti-tamper sight glass,
F5002-002 API Adapter, one-piece body, Ptfe Openable, sight glass,
API ADAPTERS
Variant Description
F0459-015 2.5” Drop Adapter to API, Cam & Groove, Outlet Buna Seal
F0459-006 3” Drop Adapter to API, Cam & Groove, Outlet Buna Seal